

VIATION SURVEY

Field Name _____ County Lea, New Mexico RRC Dist. No. _____
 Operator Coastal States Gas Prod. Address _____ City Midland, Texas
 Lease Name & No. State "10" Well No. 1 Survey _____

RECORD OF INCLINATION

Depth (feet)	Angle of Inclination (degrees)	Displacement (feet)	Accumulative Displacement (feet)
311	1	5.11	5.11
632	1 1/2	5.11	10.22
1173	3/4	7.07	17.29
1715	3/4	3.17	21.00
2200	1 1/2	4.22	25.31
2628	1 1/2	3.72	29.03
3330	3/4	9.20	38.23
3755	1 3/4	12.94	51.19
4180	1 3/4	12.96	64.15
5065	1	15.19	79.61
6060	1 3/4	30.35	109.99
6652	1	10.36	120.35
7275	1 1/2	5.12	125.77
8010	1 1/2	20.01	145.81
8221	1	3.22	149.03
8808	3/4	7.65	156.68
9163	3/4	4.65	161.33
9420	1 1/2	6.73	168.06
9600	3/4	2.36	170.42

Total Displacement 170.42

COASTAL STATES GAS PRODUCING COMPANY

By: Joe R. Howard, Div. Prod. Supt.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 27 day of November, 1968.

My Commission expires:

June 1, 1969

Germa Mitchell
 Notary Public
Midland County, Texas